
Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, November 15
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: Large run with active
bidding on mostly steady prices. *

Steers - High Good & Low Choice
58.75-59.75; Good 50.00-55.75;
Holsteins 41.75-54.00; Medium49.75
down. Heifers- Good 51.50-53.00;
Medium 50.00 down. Cows- 2.00
higher! Utility & Commercial
38.0042.85; Cutter 35.75-38.25;
Canner & Low Cutter 31.75-35.00;
Shells 30.00 down. Fat Bulls- Good
46.00-50.25; Medium38.0046.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Price 2.00
to 4.00 lower but steady with
National Market. Steers- (300 to
550 lbs.) 37.0042.00; Medium (655
700 lbs.) 40.50 down Good (670-700
lbs.) 48.00-52.00. Heifers: (300400
lbs.) Good 46.0052.00 Medium
41.0049.00 Culls 40.00 Down (All
weights). Bulls: Choice (235 lbs.)
59.00 Good (480550 lbs.) 47.0052.00
Medium (430560 lbs.) 44.0047.00
Medium (700-900 lbs.) 42.50-43.50.

CALVES: High Good 75.0054.00;
Good 60.00-75.00; Standard & Good
50.0055.00; Standard 45.00-55.00;
Light & Weak 44.00 down.

HOGS: Mostly steady to 1.00
higher; US No. 1-2 38.50-42.00; US
No. 1-3 36.85-39.00; US No. 2-3 35.00-
37.00. Sows-1.00 higher. US No. 1-3
32.25-39.00; No. 2-3 31.00-34.00.
Boars- 4.00 lower; 24.25-25.75.

FEEDER PIGS; 2.00 higher. US
No. 1-3 20-30 lbs. 11.50-13.50 head;
No. 1-340-55 lbs. 21.00-28.00head.

SHEEP: Lambs-2.00-4.00 lower;
Good 45.00-47.00; Medium 38.00-
42.00. Ewes- 9.00-11.00. Goats-
Small 10.00-25.00 head; Medium
size 31.00-39.00head.

Keister’s Livestock
Mlddleburg, Pa.
Tuesday, Nov. 15

Report SuppliedBy PDA
CATTLE 342. Compared with

last Tuesday’s market, slaughter
steer steady to 75 cents higher.
Slaughter cows uneven, about
steady. Choice 24 1100-1450 lbs.
slaughter steers 59.75-63.25, Good
55.00-60, few Standard 50.00-53.75,
few Utility 38.0546.50. Few Choice
slaughter heifers 56.5540, few
Good 47.0555. Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 35.00-38.75,
few 39.60, Cutters 32.50-35.25,
Canner & Low Cutters 27.75-32.50,
Shells down to 25.00. Yield Grade
#1 1015-1860 lbs. slaughter bulls
43.75-51.75, individual62.50.

FEEDER CATTLE; Large
Frame #l-2 405900 lbs. feeder
steers 35.0048.00. Medium Frame
#1 405400 lbs. feeder heifers 37.05
45.00.

CALVES 162. Few Good and
Choice vealers 69.00-76, few
Standard & Good 100-120 lbs. 55.00-
60, 70-100 lbs. 42.00-48, Utility 60-90
lbs. 35.00-45.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90-130 lbs. 48.00-50, mostly 60.00-
75.00.

HOGS 625. (11-4-83) Barrows and
gilts 50 cents-75 cents higher. US
No. 1-2 210-235 lbs. barrows and
gUts 40.50-41.85, few 42.75,No. 1-3 2-
250 lbs. 40.00-40.50, No. 2-3 190-270
lbs. 37.25-40.

HOGS 88. (11-15-83) No prices
quoted. US No. 1-3 285-500 lbs. sows
33.0035, few 39.50, No. 23 250500
lbs. 26.5032.00.BOARS 25.50-26.50.

FEEDER PIGS 617. US No. 13
12-20 lbs. feeder pigs 5.005.50 per

LESS LABOR

VERY
SANITARY

head, No. 1-3 2535 lbs. 6.00-14, No.
1-3 35-50 lbs. 14.00-21, No. 1-3 5540
lbs. 21.00-25.50per head.

SHEEP 12. Few Choice 85100
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs 50.05
57.00. Few Slaughter ewes 7.05
13.00. GOATS 6: Few Large 17.05
47.00per head.

G&M Livestock
Monday,November 14

Duncans vllle,Pa.
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER CATTLE; Steers-
Choice None; Good 54.0540.60;
Standard 50.0554.00; Utility 46.05
50.00. Heifers- Choice 54.0558.50;
Good 50.0554.00; Standard 46.05
50.00; Utility 42.0046.00. Cows-
Choice 38.0040.00; Good 34.05
38.00; Standard 32.00-34.00, couple
to 41.00; Utility 30.0532.00; Cutters
28.00-30.00; Canners down to 22.00.
Bulls 12051950 lbs. 46.0554.50; 905
1100lbs. 42.0552.00.
FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-

Medium and good 300-600 lbs. 48.00-
58.00. Heifers- Medium and good
300-800 lbs. 44.00-54.00.

CALVES: Vealers Prime and
High Choice 85.00-93.00; Good and
Choice 70.0085.00; Standard 50.00-
70.00; Utility down to 30.00. Farm
Calves- Holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
65.00-93.00; Heifers 90-120 lbs.
50.0085.00.

HOGS: Barrows and gilts 200-240
lbs. 40.00-42.75; 170-300 lbs. 35.00-
40.00. Sows- 300800 lbs. 32.0040.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 25-35 lbs. 8.00-
12.00 per head; 35-50 lbs. 12.00-
16.00.

SHEEP: Ewes 11.00-26.00.
GOATS: 5.0044.00 per head.

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction Every

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

No outof state checks accepted without bank approval
ALL TRUCKERS AND FARMERS WELCOME

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday,Nov. 14
Report SuppliedBy PDA

CATTLE 287. Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows mostly steady to strong. Few
Choice 24 9851450 lbs. slaughter
steers 59.0545.00, Good 55.0560.50,
Standard 48.0553.00. Few Stan-
dard 44.2549.00. Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 35.0538.35,
few 42.10, Cutters 32.0535.50,
Canner & Low Cutter 28.75-32.00.
Yield Grade #1 9652160 lbs.
slaughter bulls 41.5049.75, few
down 34.50.

CALVES 227. Vealers 0. Few
Choice vealers 75.0580.00, few
Good 55.0565, 75105 lbs. 46.05
52.50, Utility 6590 lbs. 40.0560.00.

FARM CALVES; Holstein Bulls
95130 lbs. 52.0582.00, mostly 60.05
75.00.

HOGS 180. US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 40.5041.40, few
Lots No. 1-3 230-260 lbs. 39.6040.40.

SOWS US No. 1-3 300800 lbs.
sows 30.50-36.50, Medium 200400
lbs. 29.00-31.00.

BOARS 26.00-31.00.
FEEDER PIGS 218. US No. 1-3

12-15 lbs. feeder pigs 8.00-10.00 per
head, No. 1-3 20-40 lbs. 12.50-18.50,
No. 1-3 50-75 lbs. 21.00-26.50 per
head, No. 1-3 110-150 lbs. feeder
pigs 34.50-37.00per hundredweight.

SHEEP 44. Choice 70-105 lbs.
Wooled slaughter lambs 48.00-
54.00, Good 55-75 lbs. 47.0051.00.
Few slaughter ewes 14.00-15.00.

GOATS 9. Large 25.00-39.00 per
head.

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

■ Starting
■ THURSDAY, NOV. 3,1983
I EveryThursday at IP.M.
I hay, STRAW & GRAIN
| Sold on Commission
_ 10 miles east of Lancaster, 8 miles west■ of Coatesville on Rt. 30, Paradise, PA.
Z L. Robert Frame, Manager
■ For information
I 717-442-4181
| 215-458-8518

AUCTIONS

For quotations of next week's prices
call collect 215-488-7617

PA WATTS NUMBER
800-342-2249

Buyers of Leghorn Fowl

SECHLER'S POULTRY, INC.
Box Gf Strausstown, PA 19559

SCOTT SECHLER RICHARD SECHLER

LESS DOA'S

LESS COND.

NELSON LEGG

Livestock market and auction news
Peoria Cattle

Thursday, November 17
Report supplied by USDA

BOOKS
SHOE SERVICE
107 E. STATE ST.

QUARRYVILLE, PA
17566

717-786-2795
CLOSEDWEDNESDAYS

RDI
UNIONTOWN

ROAD
EPHRATA, PA

17522
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Compared to last week:
Slaughter Steers sold mostly
steady, instances 1.00 lower than
last weeks extreme top. Heifers
steady instances 1.00 higher. Both
classes poorly tested at Midweek.
Cows and Bulls steady to 1.00
lower. Majority of salable supply
Good to Choice Steers and Heifers
with liberal volume of YG 3-4’s
Cows and Bulls 19%.Receipts this
week 2100. Compared to 1842 last
week and 3134 one year ago.

SLAUGHTER STEERS; Choice
2-4 1050-1250 lbs. 58.00-59.00, 950-
1075 lbs. 57.50-58.00. YG 3-4 57.50-
58.00 part load 4-5 1150 lbs. 54.00,
Good and Choice 2-3 950-1200 lbs.
57.00-58.00, Good 54.00-57.00.
Holsteins package Good 2-3 1250
lbs. 48.00.

HEIFERS: Choice 2-4 950-1050
lbs. 57.50-59.00. Couple packages
1015-1100 lbs. 59.50. Load high
yielding crossbreds 1165 lbs. 60.00.
YG 3-4 900-1100 lbs. 4-6
52.00-56.00. Good and Choice 2-3
850-1000 lbs. 54.00-57.00. Good 50.00-
55.00.

COWS: Breaking Utility and
Commercial 2-4 34.00-35.50. Cutter
and boning Utility 1-3 32.00-36.00
few high yielding Monday 37.00-
38.50. Canner and Low Cutter 1-2
25.10-32.00.

BULLS: YG 1-2 1150-1750 lbs
40.00-44.00, low yielding 37.00-40.00.
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BEEFALO
FOR SALE

-Semen in stock
7/8 animals

BEEFALO
N&J

4270
Quakerbridge Rd.

Princeton, NJ 08540
609-8964)336

AARON I NOLI

717-733-4231

HIGH PRESSURE
WASHING AND

SPRAYING
FOR BARN,
POULTRY

HOUSES. ETC.


